Product Data Sheet: Earth Rods
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Type

Part No.

Material

Rod length (1)

Diameter & (d1)

Pin diameter

Hot-dip galvanisation - single value:
Hot-dip galvanisation - average value:
Tensile strength

Static tensile strength (vertical tension)
Specific conductivity

Specific resistance

Short-circuit current (50 Hz) (1 s; < 300 °C)
Standard

Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)
GTIN

PU

TE 20 1500 Z STTZN

620 151
St/tzZn

1500 mm
20 mm
12 mm
~70 pm
255 um
410 N/mm®
approx. 22000 N
2 6.66 m/Ohm mm®
<0.15 Ohm mm?/ m
7.9 kKA
EN 62561-2
3,7 kg
85389099
4013364021846
6 pc(s)

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.

© DEHN + SOHNE GmbH + Co. KG - Hans-Dehn-Str. 1 - Postfach 1640 - D-92306 Neumarkt - Tel. +499181 906-0 - www.dehn.de

v, ©: Tested 1: New [I: Discontinued Model



